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"" Rings pivot 180° and awivel 380* to CAST STEEL—Also availabie: longer inside radius nings and ti-
for pitch, roll, and sway when lifting unbaianced cad plated rings. Please specify 30527899 and requirements,
loads. We offer hoist nngs in industry-standard cast ¢ Also available in Type 300 senes stainiess stesl. Please l
7:10:!, sconomical one-piece torged steel, and metnc specity 2949T888 and requirements. The work load Hmit for 3 el 360°
© 13847 grawn steer. Load ratings are for lifts in any direction.  stainiess steel rings is about 50% less than cast steel rings. | These rings swivel s
SAFETY NOTE: Some ioosening may develop after | you to fiip snd wm pa
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Size Ft.-Lbs. A C D E 3 Limit, Lbs. Each Each
Cast Steel Hoist Rings

2.67"
.. 2.67.

2.67°
3.777.

Each ring offars three
wariety of uses. Ideal for !
milling cutters, dies, anc

Size l A
S1 v4"-20 .
.88 82 Y1e"-18 525
88 $3 %°-16
-88 §1 %-13
.88 . 52 %11 875
gg 53 ¥%-10 |

Forged slioy-steel rin
black-oxide finish. Rin

Thresd Screw

..0.5
0.6
0.7

nNO

(1]

Perfect for dis work
shackie pivots 180° on 2

IO BT e B0 e 75,000
Drop-Forged Steel Hoist Rings

3.237 0.44" 0.56"
. 3.237..........0.447 ... 1.06"..

coll bofts. Shackia swir
through boit center. M
steel weided to heavy-
piste. Recommended r.
! h is 4° for 3070T2

T27; and 7" for T20

o When ordering, plesse specily 3052T999 and bolt size.

Metric Drawn Steel Holst Rings
Di mm

——  Work Load
Limit, kg
. 400

A

109
0.
2.
22.
2.
5.
44,

M12x1.75mm
M16x2.00mm
M20x2.50mm
M24 % 3.00mm
M30x 3.50mm
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